Gaumbergstral’e 27 | Haus 1 TOP A

WOHNUNGSTYP:
HG:

EG:

OG:

TERRASSE EG:
BALKON OG:
GARTEN EG:

AUSSENFLACHEN:

GARAGE:

I

HAUS 1 TOP A
52,59

58,70

56,17

37,82

10,05
108,44
33,96

33,60

3333333 3

HAUSEINGANG >

WINDFANG
KERAMIK
3,71 m2

GARAGE

BET. BESCH. OLDICHT

33,60 m2

VORRAUM
KERAMIK
2393 m2

Hanggeschol}

L

WIRTSCHAFTS

KERAMIK
5,68 m2

TECHNIK

KERAMIK
7,17 m2

K2

ABSTELLR.

KERAMIK
12,10 m2




